
NUMA125-R RETENTION DTH HAMMER

NUMA125-R Hammers Item Description
Weight

(Kg) Part Number

Length(Less bit) Weigth(Less bit) External Diameter Bit Shank Hole Range Connection Thread

1812mm      546kg Φ275mm  NUMA125R Φ305-Φ445mm  API 6 5/8 ”REG

Box Size
Impact rate
 at 1.7Mpa Recommended rotation speed

Air Consumption

200-350(PSI)

1880x310x310mm 18HZ 15-35r/min 800-1800(CFM)

Technical Data

Add:52 Distinction Road, Wangara, WA 6065     Tel:+61 08 6365 5660     www.bddrill.com.au
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Top Sub

“O” Ring of Top Sub

Breakout Ring of Top Sub

Check Valve

Spring

Air Distributor

Internal Cylinder  

Piston  

External Cylinder

Bush

Bush Retaing Ring

Stop Ring

"O"Ring of Stop Ring

Lock Pin

Nylon Strip

Internal Bit Catcher 

External Bit Catcher 

Drive Chuck

Plastic Spacer of Drive Chuck

Bit

123.0

0.02

0.85

1.00

1.00

20.20

31.00

111.0

147.0

18.4

0.20

5.30

0.02

0.20

0.30

6.80

15.7

31.9

0.5

HN125-TSUB

HN125-SK-TSUB

HN125-MURS-TSUB

HN125-CVALVE

HN125-SPRING 

HN125-DIST

HN125-ICYL

HN125-PISTON

HN125-ECYL

HN125-BUSH

HN125-BUSH-RRING

HN125-SRING

HN125-SK-SRING

HN125-LOCK-PIN

HN125-STRIP-NYLON

HN125-IBCATCHER

HN125-EBCATCHER

HN125-DCHUCK

HN125-PSPACER

N125-476CC
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